May 07 2024 (06:40) India Rail Info

Haridwar - SMVD Katra Special Fare Somavati Amavas Special/04675 - Exp - NR
YJUD/Yamunanagar-Jagadhri to JAT/Jammu Tawi
9h Om - 429 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HW Haridwar 21:00 0 |1 0 40 |314 |INR
2 RK Roorkee 22:03 22:05 2m |3 |1 42 |42 269 |NR
3 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 22:55 23:00 5m |0 |1 76 |65 [275 |NR
4 |YJUD |Yamunanagar-Jagadhri|23:28 23:30 2m |3 |1 107 |61 |274 |[NR
5 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |00:20 00:25 5m [0 |2 157 |51 |[273 |NR
6 RPJ Rajpura Junction 00:58 01:00 2m |1 |2 185 |76 |269 [NR
7 SIR Sirhind Junction 01:20 01:22 2m (1 |2 211 |37 |267 |NR
8 LDH (Ludhiana Junction 03:00 03:10 10m |4 (2 271 |70 |257 |NR
9 |[JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [03:55 04:00 5m |1 |2 323 |68 |236 |NR
10 [PTKC [Pathankot Cantt 05:40 05:45 5m |2 (2 |436 |40 [326 |NR
11 [KTHU |[Kathua 06:20 06:22 2m |1 |2 |459 |36 |393 |[NR
12 |JAT |Jammu Tawi 08:30 08:40 10m [0 |2 (535 (32 (344 [NR
13 [MCTM |MCTM Udhampur 10:20 10:22 2m |0 |2 |588 |22 |660 |[NR
14 |SVDK |SMVD Katra 11:30 0 |2 |613 |- 814 |NR

May 07 2024 (06:40) https://indiarailinfo.com




